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MATERIAL:NYLON 66 (UL)
FLAME CLASS :94V-2
COLOR:NATURAL

UNIT:㎜

PART NO PACKAGE

2L-7 500

PART NO PACKAGE

2L-8 500

Ø6.3(CLOSE)

1
.875

33.2

Ø8.5(CLOSE)

1
.656

13.2

4-76
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MATERIAL:NYLON 66 (UL)

COLOR:NATURAL

UNIT:

◆ FLAME CLASS:94V-2

㎜

PART NO PACKAGE

THM-1 1000

NEW

2

3 18

Ø14.8

20

56
.2

3M DOUBLE ADHESIVE TAPE
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MATERIAL:NYLON 66 (UL)
FLAME CLASS :94V-2
COLOR:BLACK

UNIT:㎜

PART NO PACKAGE

CCHD-210

PART NO PACKAGE
CCHD-220 500

1
0

9

2
.2

A
Ø4.3

Ø4.3 8
.5 7.6

2
.1

220

27-Ø4.5

CCHD-172
500

A

210.0

172.75

POLES

22

19

4

WIRE SADDLE SIDE ENTRY PLASTECH

ANTI-EARTHQUAKE FASTENER PLASTECH

WIRE LOCK SPACER PLASTECH


